
Workers’ Compensation 
Group Benefit Description  

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America and ABC have partnered to 
bring this Group Program exclusively to ABC investors in good standing.    
 
Investor Benefit That Pays You Back: 
Workers' compensation insurance is just one of many expenses that 
employers have to consider. You can make it a smaller part of your budget 
by joining a group program.  Accident Fund’s historical dividend percentages 
range from 0-5% based on each member’s workers’ compensation premium 
costs and group loss ratio results.     
 
Join Today: 
Investors may contact one of the Preferred Member Agencies below or find 
an Accident Fund agent at AccidentFund.com. 

Benefits: 
• 5% up-front savings on your 

workers compensation premium 
• Opportunity for dividend payments 

based on group’s loss history * 
• Convenient billing options 
• Free access to Accident Fund’s 

Loss Prevention Toolbox™ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Agency Contact Phone Email 

Gibson Insurance Group Jordan Scheiber 260-739-1968 jscheiber@gibsonins.com 

Hilb Group Midwest-Fort Wayne Andy Hyndman 260-797-0366 ahyndman@hilbgroup.com 

MBAH Insurance Carol Ruemler 765-423-5421 cruemler@mbah.com 

McGowan Insurance Group Tammy Hartz 317-464-5000 tammyh@mcgowaninc.com 

Schuetz Insurance Services, Inc. David Linthicum 317-639-5679 dlinthicum@mjsis.com 

Stewart, Brimmer, Peters & Company Mick Stewart 260-482-6900 mick@sbpinsurance.com 

 

Please contact me: 

Contact name:  _____________________________________________  

Business: __________________________________________________ 

Email: _____________________________________________________ 

Phone: ____________________________________________________ 

 

*Dividends are payable 15 months after 

Group expiration and require approval by 

Accident Fund's Board of Directors and, 

therefore, can never be guaranteed. 

 


